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Palumbo, David <dpalumbo@usbr.gov>

Re: Hopi Meeting 
1 message

Black, Kevin <kblack@usbr.gov> Mon, Apr 3, 2017 at 10:03 AM
To: Lamar Keevama <LKeevama@hopi.nsn.us>, Russell Callejo <rcallejo@usbr.gov>, "Meyers, Leslie"
<lmeyers@usbr.gov>, "Palumbo, David" <dpalumbo@usbr.gov>, "Herman G. Honanie" <HeHonanie@hopi.nsn.us>
Cc: Meranda Nutumya <MNutumya@hopi.nsn.us>

Greetings Chairman Honanie,

The attached agenda provides information regarding a scheduled NGS meeting this week. Please note an allocation of
time for the Hopi Tribe. I can be reached at either of my numbers or by email if you have any questions whatsoever.

best regards,

Kevin

 

­­ 
Kevin Black, Sr.
Program Manager
Energy Development 
Navajo Generating Station ­ Post 2019 Operations

Area Manager's Office
Bureau of Reclamation
Phoenix Area Office
623­773­6207 office
480­309­1928 cell

This e­mail and any attachments are intended only for the use of the individuals or entities to which it was addressed. It may contain information that is privileged,
confidential, or otherwise protected by applicable law. If you are not the intended recipient or the employee or agent responsible for the delivery of this e­mail to the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution, copying, or use of this e­mail or its contents is strictly prohibited. If you received this e­mail in error,
please immediately notify the sender and destroy all copies

AGENDA_040517 NGS Meeting DRAFT 03 (2).docx
33K

https://mail.google.com/mail/b/94/u/0/?ui=2&ik=8191c64f46&view=att&th=15b34c5b42281681&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_j12d4dqu0&safe=1&zw

